June 30, 2017 (which date may be extended at our option) or the date when all the 

shares have been sold. The shares will be priced as specified below: 

• Thirty Five Cents ($0.35) per share for purchases of 1,000 shares for minimum

investment equals to $350

Our target offering amount is ninety nine thousand nine hundred and ninety nine 

dollars and ninety cents ($9,999.90). We will accept investments in excess of the target 

amount. Specifically, if we reach the target offering amount of $9,999.90, we may 

conduct the first of multiple closings of the offering early if we provide notice about the 

new offering deadline at least five (5) business days prior to such new offering deadline